
 

Southeast Basketball Conference (SEBC) 
2013-2014 schedule 

                                              VARSITY GIRLS   
 

GAME TIMES - JV @ 6:00 PM, VARSITY @ 7:30 PM 
 

ROUND ROBIN - FIRST HALF 
 

DATE DAY JV VARSITY AWAY HOME 
 

Dec 4 Wednesday  7:30 PM Brooks McCoy 

Dec 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Crescent Heights Eagle Butte 

Dec 10 Tuesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Eagle Butte McCoy 

Dec 11 Wednesday  6:00 PM Crescent Heights Brooks 

Dec 18 Wednesday 6:00 PM 7:30 PM McCoy Crescent Heights 

Jan 7 Tuesday  6:00 PM Brooks Eagle Butte 

Feb 4 Tuesday  6:00 PM McCoy Eagle Butte 

Feb 4 Tuesday  6:00 PM Brooks Crescent Heights 

Feb 12 Wednesday  6:00 PM Crescent Heights McCoy 

Feb 12 Wednesday  6:00 PM Eagle Butte Brooks 

Feb 25 Tuesday  8:00 PM Eagle Butte Crescent Heights 

Feb 26 Wednesday  6:00 PM McCoy Brooks 

Mar 5 Wednesday Semifinal **6:00 PM 4th place 1st place 

Mar 5 Wednesday Semifinal **6:00 PM 3rd place 2nd place 

Mar 7 Friday Final **6:00 PM Lowest seed 

semifinal winner 

Highest seed 

semifinal winner 

   

 

**Playoff game times may be adjusted if required if hosting multiple games in same location. 

 


